
BES006-PK BRIARGROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Pre-Kindergarten Quantity

SCSR-333 School Scissors 5" Blunt Tip 1

CRAY-111 Crayola Crayons 24ct 3

PBOX-111 Pencil Box Sterilite Plastic 8.5" x 5.5" x 2" 1

BIND-444 1.5" Binder Avery Clear Cover w/ Interior Pockets White 1

FLDR-333-RED Plastic Two Pocket Folder Red 2

GSTK-666 Glue Stick Jumbo Permanent, Washable White 1.26oz 4

FLDR-444-GREEN Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Green 2

FLDR-444-ORG Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Orange 2

TISS-111 Kleenex Tissues 2-ply 125ct 2

BIND-222 2" Binder Avery Clear Cover w/ Interior Pockets White 1

COMP-111 Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet Black 2

EXPO-444 Expo Dry Erase Marker Low Odor Fine Point Black 4

SAN-111 Hand Sanitizer Clear Bottle 70% Alcohol 8oz 1

WIPE-222 Clorox Disinfecting Wipes Flat Pack 30ct 1

School Supply Kit Service Price* $42.95

*FREE school delivery included with every purchase

**Bulk items may be packaged separately



BES006-K BRIARGROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Kindergarten Quantity

SCSR-333 School Scissors 5" Blunt Tip 1

CRAY-111 Crayola Crayons 24ct 3

PNCL-333 Dixon Ticonderoga HB #2 Pencil Pre-Sharpened 12ct 2

PBOX-111 Pencil Box Sterilite Plastic 8.5" x 5.5" x 2" 1

BIND-444 1.5" Binder Avery Clear Cover w/ Interior Pockets White 1

FLDR-333-RED Plastic Two Pocket Folder Red 2

ERAS-333 Pink Eraser Latex-free 1

GSTK-666 Glue Stick Jumbo Permanent, Washable White 1.26oz 4

FLDR-444-GREEN Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Green 2

FLDR-444-ORG Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Orange 2

TISS-111 Kleenex Tissues 2-ply 125ct 2

BIND-222 2" Binder Avery Clear Cover w/ Interior Pockets White 1

COMP-111 Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet Black 2

EXPO-444 Expo Dry Erase Marker Low Odor Fine Point Black 4

SAN-111 Hand Sanitizer Clear Bottle 70% Alcohol 8oz 1

School Supply Kit Service Price* $43.95

*FREE school delivery included with every purchase

**Bulk items may be packaged separately



BES006-01 BRIARGROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Grade 1 Quantity

CRAY-111 Crayola Crayons 24ct 2

GLUE-111 Elmer's School Liquid Glue 4oz 1

GSTK-555 Glue Stick Large Permanent, Washable White .74oz 4

SCSR-333 School Scissors 5" Blunt Tip 1

PRIM-999 Primary Spiral Notebook Pacon Full Ruled 1/2" 100ct 3

PNCL-222 Dixon Oriole #2 Pre-Sharpened Pencil 12ct 3

TAB-555 Writing Tablet Pacon Multi-Program Vert 10.5" x 8", 1/2" Ruled 40ct 3

FLDR-444-RED Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Red 1

FLDR-444-BLUE Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Blue 1

FLDR-444-GREEN Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Green 1

FLDR-444-YLLW Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Yellow 1

PBOX-111 Pencil Box Sterilite Plastic 8.5" x 5.5" x 2" 1

PBAG-111 Pencil Pouch Zippered Nylon 3-Hole Grommet 7" x 10" Asst 1

ERAS-333 Pink Eraser Latex-free 2

MARK-111-WASH Crayola Washable Ultra Clean Markers Broad Tip Classic 8ct 1

NOTE-000-ASST Spiral Notebook Wide Ruled 100ct Asst 1

BIND-111 1" Binder Avery Clear Cover w/ Interior Pockets White 1

CNPR-222-WHT Construction Paper Heavyweight Pacon 12" x 18" Bright White 50ct 1

COMP-111 Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet Black 1

TISS-555 Facial Tissues 2-ply 100ct 2

DVDR-222 Avery Poly Double Pocket Index Dividers Asst 5ct 1

SAN-444 Germ-X Hand Sanitizer 8oz 1

WIPE-222 Clorox Disinfecting Wipes Flat Pack 30ct 2

REAM-111 ** Boise X9 Print & Copy Paper, 8.5" x 11", 500ct 1

School Supply Kit Service Price* $67.95

*FREE school delivery included with every purchase

**Bulk items may be packaged separately



BES006-02 BRIARGROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Grade 2 Quantity

PNCL-222 Dixon Oriole #2 Pre-Sharpened Pencil 12ct 4

CRAY-111 Crayola Crayons 24ct 2

ERAS-333 Pink Eraser Latex-free 2

COMP-111-BLUE Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet Blue 1

COMP-111-RED Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet Red 1

COMP-111-YLLW Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet Yellow 1

COMP-111-GREEN Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet Green 1

GSTK-222-PURP Elmer's Large School Glue Stick Purple, Dry Clear .77oz 6

FLDR-222-RED Paper Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Red 1

FLDR-222-BLUE Paper Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Blue 1

FLDR-222-YLLW Paper Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Yellow 1

FLDR-222-GREEN Paper Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Green 1

BIND-111 1" Binder Avery Clear Cover w/ Interior Pockets White 1

CNPR-222-ASST Construction Paper Heavyweight Pacon 12" x 18" Asst 50ct 1

FILL-111 Loose Leaf Paper Wide Ruled 150ct 1

TISS-111 Kleenex Tissues 2-ply 125ct 2

REAM-111 ** Boise X9 Print & Copy Paper, 8.5" x 11", 500ct 1

HIGH-111-YLLW Avery Hi-Liter Chisel Tip Yellow 2

SCSR-222 Fiskars 5" Pointed Tip Scissors 1

COLP-111 Crayola Pre-Sharpened 7" Colored Pencils 12ct 2

MARK-111-WASH Crayola Washable Ultra Clean Markers Broad Tip Classic 8ct 2

SAN-111 Hand Sanitizer Clear Bottle 70% Alcohol 8oz 1

WIPE-222 Clorox Disinfecting Wipes Flat Pack 30ct 1

DRY-666 Dry Erase Markers Low Odor Chisel Tip Black 5

School Supply Kit Service Price* $65.95

*FREE school delivery included with every purchase

**Bulk items may be packaged separately



BES006-03 BRIARGROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Grade 3 Quantity

CRAY-111 Crayola Crayons 24ct 2

COLP-111 Crayola Pre-Sharpened 7" Colored Pencils 12ct 2

MARK-111-WASH Crayola Washable Ultra Clean Markers Broad Tip Classic 8ct 1

PNCL-222 Dixon Oriole #2 Pre-Sharpened Pencil 12ct 4

ERAS-333 Pink Eraser Latex-free 2

SCSR-444 School Scissors 5" Pointed Tip 1

GSTK-555 Glue Stick Large Permanent, Washable White .74oz 2

FLDR-222-RED Paper Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Red 1

FLDR-222-BLUE Paper Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Blue 1

FLDR-222-YLLW Paper Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Yellow 1

FLDR-222-GREEN Paper Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Green 1

FLDR-222-PURP Paper Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Purple 1

NOTE-111-RED Spiral Notebook Wide Ruled 70ct Red 1

NOTE-111-BLUE Spiral Notebook Wide Ruled 70ct Blue 1

NOTE-111-GREEN Spiral Notebook Wide Ruled 70ct Green 1

NOTE-111-YLLW Spiral Notebook Wide Ruled 70ct Yellow 1

COMP-111 Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet Black 1

BIND-444 1.5" Binder Avery Clear Cover w/ Interior Pockets White 1

FILL-333 Loose Leaf Paper Wide Ruled 200ct 1

TISS-555 Facial Tissues 2-ply 100ct 2

PEN-333 BIC Stic Medium Ballpoint Pen Red 1

REAM-111 ** Boise X9 Print & Copy Paper, 8.5" x 11", 500ct 1

DRY-666 Dry Erase Markers Low Odor Chisel Tip Black 4

School Supply Kit Service Price* $45.95

*FREE school delivery included with every purchase

**Bulk items may be packaged separately



BES006-04 BRIARGROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Grade 4 Quantity

CRAY-111 Crayola Crayons 24ct 2

SCSR-444 School Scissors 5" Pointed Tip 1

HIGH-111-YLLW Avery Hi-Liter Chisel Tip Yellow 2

PNCL-333 Dixon Ticonderoga HB #2 Pencil Pre-Sharpened 12ct 2

GSTK-555 Glue Stick Large Permanent, Washable White .74oz 3

MARK-222-WASH Crayola Washable Ultra Clean Markers Fine Tip Classic 8ct 2

CNPR-222-WHT Construction Paper Heavyweight Pacon 12" x 18" Bright White 50ct 1

DRY-666 Dry Erase Markers Low Odor Chisel Tip Black 4

RULR-111 Ruler Plastic Standard Metric 12" 1

ERAS-333 Pink Eraser Latex-free 2

TISS-111 Kleenex Tissues 2-ply 125ct 2

SAN-111 Hand Sanitizer Clear Bottle 70% Alcohol 8oz 1

FLDR-444-BLUE Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Blue 1

FLDR-444-RED Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Red 1

FLDR-444-YLLW Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Yellow 1

FLDR-444-PURP Plastic Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Purple 1

POST-555 Sticky Notes Yellow 3" x 3" 100ct 2

TAPE-111 Scotch Magic Tape Invisible Dispenser 1/2" x 450" 1

CNPR-111-ASST Construction Paper Heavyweight Pacon 9" x 12" Asst 50ct 1

COMP-111 Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet Black 4

PRO-111 Protractor Clear Plastic 6" 1

School Supply Kit Service Price* $44.95

*FREE school delivery included with every purchase

**Bulk items may be packaged separately



BES006-05 BRIARGROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Grade 5 Quantity

COMP-111 Marble Composition Book Wide Ruled 100 Sheet Black 6

FLDR-333-GREEN Plastic Two Pocket Folder Green 1

FILL-111 Loose Leaf Paper Wide Ruled 150ct 2

PNCL-222 Dixon Oriole #2 Pre-Sharpened Pencil 12ct 3

DRY-666 Dry Erase Markers Low Odor Chisel Tip Black 5

GSTK-555 Glue Stick Large Permanent, Washable White .74oz 6

TISS-555 Facial Tissues 2-ply 100ct 2

PBAG-666 Pencil Pouch Zippered 3-Hole Heavy Duty Canvas 7¾" x 10¼" Asst 1

REAM-111 ** Boise X9 Print & Copy Paper, 8.5" x 11", 500ct 2

RULR-111 Ruler Plastic Standard Metric 12" 1

COLP-111 Crayola Pre-Sharpened 7" Colored Pencils 12ct 2

SCSR-444 School Scissors 5" Pointed Tip 1

CNPR-111-WHT Construction Paper Heavyweight Pacon 9" x 12" Bright White 50ct 1

BIND-444 1.5" Binder Avery Clear Cover w/ Interior Pockets White 2

GRPH-111 Graph Paper 4 x 4 Ruled 3-Hole Punched 80ct 1

FLDR-222-BLUE Paper Two Pocket Folder w/ Prongs Blue 2

HIGH-111-YLLW Avery Hi-Liter Chisel Tip Yellow 2

School Supply Kit Service Price* $59.95

*FREE school delivery included with every purchase

**Bulk items may be packaged separately


